
Substitutes and Temporary Positions

# of Cks Run #    Pay Period

26 2402 Friday 7/21/2023 7/3/23-7/7/23 Report time as worked
25 2403 Friday 8/4/2023 7/8/23-7/21/23 Report time as worked
24 2404 Friday 8/18/2023 7/22/23-8/4/23 Report time as worked
23 2405 Friday 9/1/2023 8/5/23-8/18/23 Report time as worked
22 2406 Friday 9/15/2023 8/19/23-9/1/23 Report time as worked
21 2407 Friday 9/29/2023 9/2/23-9/15/23 Report time as worked
20 2408 Friday 10/13/2023 9/16/23-9/29/23 Report time as worked
19 2409 Friday 10/27/2023 9/30/23-10/13/23 Report time as worked
18 2410 Thursday 11/9/2023 10/14/23-10/27/23 Report time as worked
17 2411 Friday 11/24/2023 10/28/23-11/10/23 Report time as worked
16 2412 Friday 12/8/2023 11/11/23-11/24/23 Report time as worked
15 2413 Friday 12/22/2023 11/25/23-12/8/23 Report time as worked
14 2414 Friday 1/5/2024 12/9/23-12/22/23 Report time as worked
13 2415 Friday 1/19/2024 12/23/23-1/5/24 Report time as worked
12 2416 Friday 2/2/2024 1/6/24-1/19/24 Report time as worked
11 2417 Friday 2/16/2024 1/20/24-2/2/24 Report time as worked
10 2418 Friday 3/1/2024 2/3/24-2/16/24 Report time as worked

9 2419 Friday 3/15/2024 2/17/24-3/1/24 Report time as worked
8 2420 Friday 3/29/2024 3/2/24-3/15/24 Report time as worked
7 2421 Friday 4/12/2024 3/16/24-3/29/24 Report time as worked
6 2422 Friday 4/26/2024 3/30/24-4/12/24 Report time as worked
5 2423 Friday 5/10/2024 4/13/24-4/26/24 Report time as worked
4 2424 Friday 5/24/2024 4/27/24-5/10/24 Report time as worked
3 2425 Friday 6/7/2024 5/11/24-5/24/24 Report time as worked
2 2426 Friday 6/21/2024 5/25/24-6/7/24 Report time as worked
1 699 Friday 7/5/2024 6/08/24-6/30/24 Report time as worked

District School Board of Pasco County
2023/2024  Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

  Pay Date

Schedule is Subject to Change


